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1 HYGAIN Maiden Plate 02 Coynes Road(Matt Kropp) Les Tilley 1 58.0 09 Leicable(Kevin Kemp) Ms Madeleine 4 55.0
870 metres $19000 01:57PM 03  Flying Benny(Patrick Sexton) Emmaljung 7 58.0 Wishart
01 Enraged(Dale Groves) Sher.iden 12 58.0 06 Dragon Miss(John Thomas) Rikki Palmer 11 56.0 6 LASER CLINICS AUSTRALIA RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

Tomlinson 10  Lady Blackwood(Tony & Nathan Evans 6 56.0 1625 metres $19000 05:00PM
02 Hidden Eyes(Donald Baker) Les Tiley 11 58.0 Maddysen Sears) 01  The Equalizer(M Wil And 1 60.0
03  Amour Vole(Wayne Nugent) Emma Ljung 8 56.5 12 Ryano(Matt Boland) Paul Randall 9 56.0 e Equalizer(Marcus Wilson) p:llalz%vn '
04 Beating Drum(Tony & Maddysen Andrew 3 56.5 13 Uno Zoom(Eric Hayes) Rebecca 8 56.0 02 Dominant Witness(Kerry Nozi Tomizawa 9 595
Sears) Mallyon Goldsbury Baumann)
05 Let Sara Rock(Kevin Kem Ms Madeleine 9 56.5 - :
( P) Wishart 4 AUDI CENTRE TOOWOOMBA QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden 03 Genoa(Marcus Wilson) Micheal Hellyer 11 59.5
Plate 04 Pole Volter(Robert Lyford) Rikki Palmer 3 59.5
07 Cat Two(Alyssa &Troy Sweeney) - Gary Geran 6 560 1100 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000  03:50PM 05 Stormy Grey(Jim Hanna) lesTiley 4 595
08  Princess Knight(Shane Green) Wayne 2 56.0 o . .. . . ) .
O'Connell 01 Military Kings(Les Clarke) Kenji Yoshida 8 58.0 06 Rising King(Roxann Wrigley) Matthew 12 59.0
09 City Diva(Corey & Kylie Geran) ~ Micheal Hellyer 4 54.5 02 Our Boy Trav(Jan Pritchard) NoTomzawa AL 88 Vandelay(Jason Edvward " AIPa'mEr 6 sas
11 (EM)Ghabbie(Neil Hocking) Ms Minonette 7 56.0 03  Roacci(Lindsay Hatch) Les Tilley 13 58.0 eart Vandelay(Jason Edwards) S Faannc?)al.lrt .
Kennedy 04  Stormtrooper(Brett Sturgess) Ms Isabella 12 58.0 h
12 (EM)Coinin(Ben Robinson) Nozi Tomizawa 10 56.5 Rabjones 08 Maquereau(Ben Ahrens) Wooéﬂgjge 10 58.5
06 Beaueta(Trevor Thomas) Ms Madeleine 3 56.0 )

2 SHANNON SIGN COMPANY Maiden Plate Wishart 09 Brumby Jack(Ken JOI’IES) Chris Taonr 7 58.0
1300 metres $19000 02:34PM 07 Minaj A Star(Michael Hemmings) ~ Ms Alex Patis 5 56.0 10 Heebee Right Mate(Shane L Gary Geran 6 56.5
01 Complete Trust(Tom Dougall) Rebecca 13 58.5 08 Miss Bulitz(Troy Pascoe) Sheriden 6 56.0 Smith) )

Goldsbury Tomlinson 11 Bonsea(Brian Costello) Wayne 5 55.0
02  Monte Santo(Kevin Sims) Ms Madeleine 11 58.5 09 Roots'n'rocks(John Thomas) Matthew 9 56.0 O'Connell
Wishart Palmer 7 MITAVITE Class 3 Plate
03 Paddlepop(Shane Essery) Ms Natalie 8 58.5 10 Serratalli(Tony & Maddysen Andrew 2 56.0 1200 metres $19000 05:30PM
Morton Sears) Mallyon in' iand )
04 Tigerpower (NZ)(Gary Stephens) ~ Micheal Hellyer 10 58.5 11 She's Whittie(Rob Davidson) Micheal Hellyer 10 56.0 01 Gets Smokin'(Matt Boland) T‘f’)ﬁfi‘n 2 600
05 V?rve(Jason Gregc.)ry) Keniji Yoshida 6 58.5 12 Shellona Beach (Neville Petersen) Gary Geran 1 56.0 02 Louie LaYjoy(Charlotte White) Les Tilley 5 60.0
06 Minty Boy(Peter Kings) Gary Geran 14 58.0 13 Tenkaye(Courtney Tyrell) Adam Sewell 7 56.0 4 King Of The Desert(Ben Ahrens) Jarrod 7 585
08 Sandy Toes(John D Wil Les Till 18 56.5
andy oes(Jo " llson) es ey 5 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES Class 1 Plate Woodhouse
09  Strip It Down(Lindsay Hatch) Ag;jlll'%vn 3 56.5 1850 metres $19000 04:27PM 05 Ehagtor; Falcon (NZ)(Kacy Micheal Hellyer 8 58.5
. ) ) ogden
10  Miss Margs(Matt Boland) Ms Montanna 17 56.0 01 Grzt5|e(Hkarry Rlchardzon) M'Cheél Hellyer 8 60.0 06 Wait A Minute(Matt Kropp) Ms Alex Patis 4 58.5
Savva 02 Red Monkey(Jason Judge) Ms Mllgonettde 3 600 09 Naval Strike(Kevin Kemp) Ms Madeleine 12 58.0
11 She Drives Me Wild(Paula Nozi Tomizawa 1 56.0 ennedy Wishart
Cartledge) 04 E:;‘fss Rule(Tony & Maddysen AJS.T%L 1595 40 Al Shiraz(Rex Lipp) Kenji Yoshida 1 56.5
12 (EM)More Than Charged(Neil Ms Minonette 4 56.0 . . . .
Hocking) Kennedy 05 The Minivan(Matt Kropp) Les Tiley 6 59.5 1 mles;m;léip))eace(wchael Nozi Tomizawa 10 56.5
06 Thrum (NZ)(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 9 59.5 . .

3 HIGHFIELDS BUILDER QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Plate 07 Frascati Miss (NZ)(Michael Nolan)  Emma Ljung 7 58.0 12 Run The Cutter(Patrick Sexton) Emma Ljung 3 56.5

1000 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000 03:12PM ) ) 13 Honey Baby(Mark Currie) Michael Murphy 9 56.0
River of Love(Stephen Cole) Adam Sewell 5 58.0
01 Better In Than Out(Rex Lipp) Keniji Yoshida 2 58.0



8 MOCO RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05

06
09

10

11

12

Rogue Drummer(Trevor Thomas)
Tequila Boom(Kevin Kemp)
Ironborn(Jennifer Fraser)

Flying Frog(Ben Robinson)

Herecum da Drums(Andrew
Cowell)

Your Option(Scott Barker)
Imabarman(Gino Barbierato)

Instabeats(Kathy Stabe)
Black Jaguar(Matt Boland)

Yeah the Boys(Kim Dixon)

$19000

Micheal Hellyer
Kenji Yoshida
Emma Ljung

Sheriden
Tomlinson

Wayne
O'Connell

Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Adam Sewell

9 NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE Class 1 Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03

04

06
08

09

10

11

12

13

Acceptile(Tony Webb)
Ankara Fox(Mark Currie)
Aurora Charm(Matt Boland)

Happy Bubbles(Lisa Garrett)

Adamdeeant(Matt Kropp)
Kennedy Terrace(Tony Gollan)

Rajo Miss(Graham Banks)
Vainity(Helen Page)
Wiccan Rede(Kevin Kemp)
Better Be Better(Caroline

Allardyce)
Misslleers(Stephen Kirkwood)

$19000

Nathan Evans

Michael Murphy

Ms Montanna
Savva

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Ms Alex Patis

Ms Alannah
Fancourt

Sheriden
Tomlinson

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Micheal Hellyer

Emma Ljung

10 WESTON KITCHENS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03

04

Studly Rooster(Jennifer Fraser)
Ultimate Power(Kieran Kirwin)

East Esplanade(Bradley
Puckeridge)

Starcaster(Paul Dawson)

$19000

Emma Ljung

Rebecca
Goldsbury

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

06:00PM

4
3
10
8

11

06:30PM

10

13

07:00PM

17

60.0
58.0
57.5
57.0

57.0

57.0
56.5

56.5

56.0

55.0

60.0
60.0
60.0

60.0

59.5
59.5

58.0

58.0

58.0

57.5

57.5

61.0
61.0

60.5

60.5

05

06
07

08
09

11

12
13
14
15

The Hooligan(Brenton Andrew)

Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)
Conquer Mee(Rob Davidson)

Minoan Spirit(Kim Dixon)
Rock Me Hussey(John Thomas)

Ruby Rush(Gino Barbierato)

Wearetenfortyeight(Kevin Kemp)
Sizzling Babe(Daryll Leggatt)
Solo Artist(Michael Nolan)
(EM)Walkinshaw(Neil Hocking)

Billie-Rose
Andrew

Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Gary Geran

Matthew
Palmer

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Alex Patis
Adam Sewell
Les Tilley

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

2

11
13

12

15

60.5

60.0
60.0

59.5
59.5

58.0

58.0
56.0
56.0
57.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




